SSILVERSEA New opportunity for exceptional Silversea Cruises
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We are now offering 3, 4, 5 & 7 Nights Sectors departing in April, May & June

Silversea Distinctions: Small ship advantage, All-inclusive Value,

eIntimate, ultra luxury ships from only 100 to 540 guests eComplimentary beverages served throughout the ship
*All ocean-view suites, over 85% with private verandas e|n-suite bar stocked with your preferred beverages
eButler service for every suite eCuisine by Relais & Chateaux

A choice of open-seating and speciality restaurants eExclusive culinary partnership with Slow Food
eExtraordinary service ratio of nearly one-to-one e|n-suite dining and 24-hour room service

Voor meer informatie contacteer Bruul Travel Experts, uw pesoonlijke reisadviseur op
0496/25 66 61 — hilde@bruultravelexperts.be - Lic.5985
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SSILVERSEA

All Inclusive luxury cruising

CRUISE
SBLEGCITON

Mediterranean Splendours

16— 23 April 2013

Itinerary

Day Port

1

00 N O U B W N

Lisbon, Portugal
Portimao, Portugal
Cadiz, Spain
Malaga, Spain

Day at sea

ARR DEP

17:00
8:00 18:00
8:00 19:00
8:00 23:00

Ibiza, Balearic Islands, Spain 8:00 23:00

Valencia, Spain

Barcelona, Spain

Category

Vista Suite
Veranda 1 Suite
Veranda 2 Suite
Veranda 3 Suite
Veranda 4 Suite
Veranda 5 Suite
Veranda 6 Suite

Above fares are Cruise Only, per person in EURO, based on double occupancy and include VAT.

8:00 18:00
8:00

Fare
€2.525
€2.759
€2.919
€2.999
€3.075
€3.239
€3.239

Silver Spirit

23— 26 April 2013

Itinerary
Day Port ARR DEP
1 Barcelona, Spain
2 Barcelona, Spain 14:00
3 Saint Tropez, France 8:00 18:00

Monte Carlo, Monaco 23:00

4  Monte Carlo, Monaco

Category Fare
Vista Suite €1.175
Veranda 1 Suite €1.289
Veranda 2 Suite €1.359
Veranda 3 Suite € 1.405
Veranda 4 Suite € 1.445
Veranda 5 Suite €1.515
Veranda 6 Suite € 1.515

Veranda Suite

This offer may be recalled or changed without prior notice. Fares quoted are Cruise-Only, in Euros, per guest, based on double occupancy. Port charges, government fees and taxes are included. Cancel/re-books do
not qualify. Not combinable with any promotional offer, discount , savings program or shipboard credit promotions. All fares, programs and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may
apply. All information herein is accurate and in effect at time of printing. Silversea reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions.



SSILVERSEA

All Inclusive luxury cruising

Mediterranean Splendours Silver Wind
14— 18 May 2013 18-23 May 2013
Itinerary Itinerary ,J’.ffiff e
Day Port ARR DEP Day Port ARR DEP
1 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 18:00 1 Monte Carlo, Monaco 23:00
2 Bonifacio, Corsica, France 8:00 18:00 2 dayatsea
3 Calvi, Corsica, France 8:00 23:00 3 Soller De Mallorca, Spain 8:00 23:00
4 Livorno, Italy 8:00 19:00 4 Ibiza, Balearic Islands, Spain 8:00 23:00
5 Monte Carlo, Monaco 8:00 5 Valencia, Spain 8:00 18:00
6 Barcelona, Spain 7:00
Category Fare Category Fare
Vista Suite € 1.445 Vista Suite €1.975
Veranda Suite €1.899 Veranda Suite € 2.595
Midship Veranda Suite €2.055 Midship Veranda Suite € 2.805
Above fares are Cruise Only, per person in EURO, based on double occupancy and include local VAT

This offer may be recalled or changed without prior notice. Fares quoted are Cruise-Only, in Euros, per guest, based on double occupancy. Port charges, government fees and taxes are included. Cancel/re-books do
not qualify. Not combinable with any promotional offer, discount, savings program or shipboard credit promotions. All fares, programs and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may
apply. All information herein is accurate and in effect at time of printing. Silversea reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions.



SSILVERSEA

All Inclusive luxury cruising

CRUISE
SBLEGCITON

Mediterranean Splendours

25 May — 01 June 2013

Itinerary

Day Port

1

0 N O U A W N

Piraeus (Athens), Greece

Katakolon, Greece

Corfu, Greece

Kotor, Montenegro

Dubrovnik, Croatia

Day at sea

Sorrento, ltaly

ARR

12:00
8:00
10:00
8:00

8:00

Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00

Category

Vista Suite
Veranda 1 Suite
Veranda 2 Suite
Veranda 3 Suite
Veranda 4 Suite
Veranda 5 Suite
Veranda 6 Suite

Above fares are Cruise Only, per person in EURO, based on double occupancy and include VAT

Fare
€2.525
€2.759
€2.835
€2.999
€3.075
€ 3.155
€3.319

DEP
18:00
18:00
18:00
23:00
18:00

18:00

Silver Spirit

01— 04 June 2013

Itinerary
Day Port ARR DEP
1 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 19:00
2 Livorno, ltaly 8:00 23:00
3 Portofino, Italy 8:00 19:00
4 Monte Carlo, Monaco 7:00
Category Fare
Vista Suite €1.175
Veranda 1 Suite €1.289
Veranda 2 Suite €1.329
Veranda 3 Suite € 1.405
Veranda 4 Suite € 1.445
Veranda 5 Suite €1.475
Veranda 6 Suite € 1.549

Veranda Suite

This offer may be recalled or changed without prior notice. Fares quoted are Cruise-Only, in Euros, per guest, based on double occupancy. Port charges, government fees and taxes are included. Cancel/re-books do
not qualify. Not combinable with any promotional offer, discount, savings program or shipboard credit promotions. All fares, programs and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may
apply. All information herein is accurate and in effect at time of printing. Silversea reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions.



